PT20SR-3783 Pressure Transmitter(V3.0)
- 1 -
PT20SR-3783 Pressure Transmitter
Features
 Aluminum-alloy electronic housing; protection IP65;
 Reversed signal polarity; moment over-current, overvoltage,
interference protection;
 Optional signal output;

Li:0.1mH Ci:0.04uF
Pi:0.65W
Order Guide
PT20SR-3783 Piezoresistive Pressure Transmitter
Range -100kPa…0kPa~10kPa…100MPa
[0~X]kPa or MPa X:actual measurement range
Code Output Signal
E 4~20mADC
PT20SRI-3783 Pressure Transmitter(V3.0)
- 5 -
Notes
1. Please note Lightning-protection in the order if the transmitter is installed in Lightning-thunder area; we suggest to
install Lightning Protection Device to protect transmitter; please ensure to connect transmitter and power supply to the
ground securely.
2. The transmitter should be installed to pressure port vertically, and indicator should be installed horizontal to operator;
3. Intrinsic safe ex-proof version is only for product with 0~100% hand pointer indicator(M1) and 3 �
� LCD digital
indicato(M3);
4. Flush diaphragm transmitter’s pressure range: 0~70kPa…35Mpa;
5. If the customer has special requirement, please feel free to contact our company.
F 1~5VDC
J 0~5VDC
V 0~10VDC
Code
Construction Material
Diaphragm Pressure Port Housing Electric Housing
22 SS316L SS SS. Aluminum-alloy
24 SS316L SS316L SS.316L Aluminum-alloy
25 Tantalum SS SS. Aluminum-alloy
35 Tantalum Hastelloy SS. Aluminum-alloy
Code Others
M1 0~100% hand pointer indicator
only for 4~20mA
M3 3�
�LCD digital indicato
M6 4 LED digital indicator
M7 4 LCD digital indicator
PC1 Flush diaphragm, M20*1.5 male
PC3 Flush diaphragm, G½ male
i Intrinsic safe version Exia II CT6 Ga
d Exd version Exd II CT6 Gb
T Ship-use
C1 M20*1.5 male, face type seal
C3 G½ male
C5 M20*1.5 male, waterline seal
G Gauge
S Sealed gauge
A Absolute
PT20SR-3783 [0~100]kPa E 22 C5G the whole spec.
	MPM483 Pressure Transmitter
	Code
	0A